
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

5 

18 

19 

36 

10 

21 

49 

17 

40 

11 

62 

4 

12 

23 

28 

86 

53 

87 

8 

7 

Name 

Sam MacLeod 

Lance Stroll 

Brandon Maisano 

Arjun Maini 

Santino Ferrucci 

Artem Markelov 

Thomas Randle 

Nikita Mazepin 

James Munro 

Stefan Riener 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Alfonso Celis Jnr 

Matteo Ferrer 

Jamie Conroy 

Charlie Eastwood 

Brendon Leitch 

Callum Ilott 

Damon Letich 

Mathias Kristensen 

John Simonyan 

Team 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

ETEC Motorsport 

ETEC Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

Victory Motor Racing 

Giles Motorsport 

ETEC Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

Victory Motor Racing 

ETEC Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

12 

Diff 

6.466 

7.144 

8.005 

10.643 

10.926 

15.026 

22.379 

27.137 

28.681 

30.620 

37.389 

43.073 

48.238 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

6.466 

0.678 

0.861 

2.638 

0.283 

4.100 

7.353 

4.758 

1.544 

1.939 

6.769 

5.684 

5.165 

1 Lap 

3.495 

9.199 

15.667 

12.678 

Total Tm 

21:00.008 

21:06.474 

21:07.152 

21:08.013 

21:10.651 

21:10.934 

21:15.034 

21:22.387 

21:27.145 

21:28.689 

21:30.628 

21:37.397 

21:43.081 

21:48.246 

21:19.332 

21:22.827 

21:32.026 

21:47.693 

22:00.371 

12:53.819 

Best Tm 

1:00.824 

1:01.122 

1:00.902 

1:00.400 

1:01.200 

1:01.015 

1:01.193 

1:01.632 

1:01.102 

1:01.063 

1:01.489 

1:01.100 

1:01.395 

1:01.451 

1:05.773 

1:04.952 

1:05.097 

1:06.305 

1:01.301 

1:01.567 

In Lap 

20 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

15 

15 

19 

19 

12 

19 

15 

19 

14 

15 

14 

18 

18 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Chequered Flag Shown 1614Hrs 

Car #4, False Start, 10 Seconds added to Race Time. Decision #ED6. 

Margin of Victory 

6.466 

Avg. Speed 

153.142 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.400 

Best Speed 

159.735 

Best Lap by 

36 - Arjun Maini 

Printed: 2/1/2015 5:01:37 PM 

Chief Timekeeper - Adam Simmons 

Clerk of the Course - Bob Friend 

Event Director (TRS) - Graeme Robertson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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New Zealand Motor Cup - Hampton Downs 

Toyota Racing Series 

Race 23 - New Zealand Motor Cup - Grid Start - 20 Laps 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:53:21 

Hampton Downs Motorsport Park 2.680 km 
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